787435-M

Maybank Islamic Berhad
(Incorporated in Malaysia)

Income statement

For the year ended 31 December 2018

Income derived from investment of
depositors' funds
Income derived from investment of
investment account funds
Income derived from investment of
shareholder's funds
Allowances for impairment losses
on financing and advances, net
Writeback of impairment losses
on financial investments, net
Writeback of impairment losses
on other financial assets, net
Total distributable income
Profit distributed to depositors
Profit distributed to investment
account holders
Total net income
Overhead expenses
Finance cost
Profit before taxation and zakat
Taxation

Zakat
Profit for the year

Earnings per share attributable to equity holder

of the Bank - basic/diluted (sen)

Note

24
25
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27((i)

27((i)

27(iii)

28

29
31

32

33

2018 2017
RM’000 RM’000
8,831,807 7,032,548
1,099,068 1,526,848
430,134 296,780
(375,246) (210,063)

7,537 -

167 -
9,993,467 8,646,113
(5,029,737)  (3,989,634)
(597,724) (913,276)
4,366,006 3,743,203
(1,417,570)  (1,340,351)
(343,485) (137,092)
2,604,951 2,265,760
(605,683) (510,150)
(23,658) (18,526)
1,975,610 1,737,084
655.4 617.0

The accompanying accounting policies and explanatory notes form an integral part of the

financial statements.
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